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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 1 GIORDANO MARIA SA 62 2017 O SAIS046001
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 2 RUSSO ANNA SA 30 2017 0O SAIC8AZ00C
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 1 DIOTAIUTI DOMINGO EE 149 2017 O SAIS06400E
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 2 BUONGIOVANNI PASQUALINA SA 134 2017 0O SAIS037006
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 3 DE MARTINO ROSALBA SA 1255 2017 O SATNO1001A
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 4 MEROLA ESTER SA 116 2017 0O SAIS06400E
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 5 MAIESE AUGUSTA SA 108 2017 O SAIS06400E
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 6 FEDULLO RITA SA 81 2017 O SAIS06400E
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 7 TANCREDI ROSALIA SA 76,5 2017 0 SAIS01200T
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 8 OCCHIUzzI ANNA SA 76 2017 O SAIS037006
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 9 BELLO FERNANDA SA 69 2017 O SAIS06400E
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.| NORMALE NN 10 GUARIGLIA ALESSANDRO SA 67 2017 O SAIS01200T
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE NORMALE NN 1 SALSANO RITA SA 1545 2017 0 SAIC8ATO0D
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE NORMALE NN 2 BARDARO TIZIANA SA 144 2017 O SAIS037006
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE NORMALE NN 3 SPINELLI PATRIZIA SA 128 2017 O SAIC8A4009
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE NORMALE NN 4 NICOLELLIS CONCETTA SA 86 2017 O SAIC8ATOO0OD
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE NORMALE NN 5 LOBOSCO ORNELLA Pl 72 2017 O SAIC8AAQ00T
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE NORMALE NN 6 CHIERA VINCENZO SA 16 2017 O SAIS037006
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR. NORMALE NN 1 CARRIERO DONATELLA Pz 116 2017 O SAIS011002
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR. NORMALE NN 2 DALESSANDRO ASSUNTA SA 114 2017 0 P 0 SAIS053004
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR. NORMALE NN 3 RIZZO ANIELLO SA 78 2017 O SAIS01200T
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR. NORMALE NN 4 PECORA FRANCESCO SA 775 2017 O SAIC8AAO0T
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR. NORMALE NN 5 BONFRISCO GIOVANNI SA 73 2017 O SAIC830007
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR. NORMALE NN 6 DE LAURENTIIS ROSA NA 51 2017 O SAIS011002
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MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
MUSICA SC. | GR.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.

LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)
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LINGUADOCA
SERRITELLA
BAVOSO
CAVALIERE
CERASO
MARCIANO
DE MARINO
VALLONE
MAROTTA
DALESSIO
CAPASSO
DEL GAUDIO
SANSONE
GUIDA
BRUSCO

DEI

ABETI
BIANCO
BEVILACQUA
GIORDANO
BELLOTTI
MASCOLO
TROTTA
IMPEMBA
SPIOTTA
TEDESCO
MAROTTA
AGRESTI
GORGA
DIMUCCIO
ESPOSITO
MORRONE
NOSCHESE
SANTIMONE
NAPPO
TOLOMEO

GIOVANNI
ROCCO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
PASQUALE
CORRADO
ALESSANDRO
MARIA ELENA
ANTONIO
FEDELE
TIZIANA
NICOLA
GIAMPIERO
PAOLO

LUIGI
VINCENZA
RAFFAELE
GIOVANNI
ERNESTA
GRAZIA
ELVIRA
ALBERTO
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPINA
EMANUELA
CARMINE
SARA
ANTONELLA
ANNIBALE
ROSA
MARIO
VINCENZO
PIETRO
CARMINE
FRANCESCO
FABIO

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
Ccz
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
Mi

SA
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SA
SA
SA
SA
Pz
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
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EE
SA
SA
SA
SA
NA
SA

35
30,5
26

25

24

23

22

21

19

18

15

13
154
129
93
92,5
86
48,5
12,5
211
180
159
139
113,5
86

73
140,5
20,5
18

18
243
213
176
173,8
152,7
145
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SAMM17400V
SAIC84100N
SAIC86200P
SAPM020007
SAIC8BL004
SAMM17400V
SAMM17400V
SAIC880008
SAMM17400V
SAIC80900T
SAIC85500G
SAIC80900T
SAIS05700B
SAIS06400E
SAIC80900T
SAIC816001
SAIS07100N
SAPS10000T
SAIS01200T
SAIS037006
SAIS037006
SAIS06400E
SAIS037006
SAIS032003
SAIS06400E
SAPS11000C
SAIC816001
SAIS07100N
SAIS07100N
SAIS06400E
SAIC816001
SAIC88800V
SAMM17400V
SAIC88800V
SAMM12000E
SAIC8AZ00C
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AC56
AC56
AC56
AC56
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ADOO
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ADOO
ADOO
ADOO
AG56
AG56
AG56
AG56
AG56
AG56
AI56

AI56

AJ56

AJ56

AL56
AL56
AL56
AL56

CLARINETTO
CLARINETTO
CLARINETTO
CLARINETTO
CLARINETTO
CLARINETTO

NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN

SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO

SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.

MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN DH
MIN DH
MIN EH
MIN EH

FLAUTO
FLAUTO
FLAUTO
FLAUTO
FLAUTO
FLAUTO
PERCUSSIONI
PERCUSSIONI
PIANOFORTE
PIANOFORTE
TROMBA
TROMBA
TROMBA
TROMBA

NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
NORMALE NN
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CATANEO

DE MARINO
LINGUADOCA
NATALE

COSTA
DALESSIO
SALZILLO
DALESSANDRO
SALZILLO
DALESSANDRO
SALZILLO
DALESSANDRO
SALZILLO
IANNONE
VALLONE
FISCINA
AIELLO
SERRITELLA
SCHIAVO
MARCIANO
LARICCIA

DE LAURENTIIS
BUSILLO
CARRIERO
CAVALIERE
MAROTTA

ROSANNA
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
MARIA
FILOMENA
FEDELE
GIUSEPPE
ASSUNTA
GIUSEPPE
ASSUNTA
GIUSEPPE
ASSUNTA
GIUSEPPE
VALERIA
MARIA ELENA
ROSARIA
MARIA
ROCCO
ANTONIO
CORRADO
CIRA

ROSA

VITO
DONATELLA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
CE
SA
CE
SA
CE
SA
CE
SA
Ccz
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
Pz
NA
SA
Pz
SA
SA

227,1
150
135
96,1
95
63,4
273,5
114
273,5
114
273,5
114
273,5
197
191,8
191
177
139,66
223,5
139
123
89,6
216
182
102
85

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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SAIC8AZ00C
SAMM17400V
SAMM17400V
SAPM020007
SAIC88900P
SAIC80900T
SAMM17400V
SAIS053004
SAMM17400V
SAIS053004
SAMM17400V
SAIS053004
SAMM17400V
SAPM020007
SAIC880008
SAIC8BF00G
SAIC88300Q
SAIC84100N
SAIC8BL004
SAMM17400V
SAIS011002
SAIS011002
SAIC84100N
SAIS011002
SAPM020007
SAMM17400V






